Cafetaria:

Galao

Copo de Leite

Cha Cidreira

Cha Camomila

Cha Tilia

Cha Lucia-Lima

Cha Preto Gorreana
Cha Verde Gorreana
Docaria:

Bolos Diversos

Biscoitos Choc/Coc/Mant

Queijadas (Kairos)
Queijadas Graciosa
Queijadas Améndoa
Queijadas Batata
Queijadas Feijao
Queijadas Leite
Barrinhas Cer.( Fitness)
Chocolate Leite Milka
Bolachas Agua e Sal
Bolachas Maria
Bolachas Mulata

Escola Bésica Integrada

Roberto lvens

0,63€
0,13€
0,08€
0,08€
0,08€
0,11€
0,07€
0,07€

0,50€
0,72€
0,70€
0,63€
0,61€
0,54€
0,50€
0,40€
0,53€
0,18€
0,14€
0,15€
0,21€

logurtes:

log. Aroma Longa Vida
log. Liquido Yoggi

log. Aroma Mimosa
log. Natural Mimosa
log. Pedagos Mimosa
log. Liquido Mimosa
Sandes:

Bolo Levedo

Croissant Queijo
Croissant Fiambre
Croissant Misto
Papo-Seco Queijo
Papo-Seco Fiambre
Papo-Seco Misto

Pao Leite Queijo

Pao Leite Fiambre

Pao Leite Misto

Pao de Forma 3 Fatias
P3o de Agua c/ Queijo
P3o de Agua c/ Fiambre

0,25€
0,42€
0,18€
0,21€
0,25€
0,25€

1,32€
0,66€
0,66€
0,73€
0,53€
0,53€
0,62€
0,59€
0,59€
0,67€
1,32€
0,53€
0,53€

Aguas:
Agua 1,5L
Agua 0,33L
Agua c/Gas Vimeiro
Sumos :
Compal Nectar
Compal Light
Compal Fresh
Sumo Nectar Hero
Mic-Mac
Leite Achocolatado
Diversos:
Ta¢a de Ananas
Taca Gelatina

0,36€
0,15€
0,40€

0,66€
0,66€
0,66€
0,36€
0,40€
0,33€

0,70€
0,70€
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